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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

+ Hostettler Simon (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Zimmermann Joel (2007) 10.00

+ Schärz Adrian (2008) 10.00

 
1 Stucki Jan (2007) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 10.00
+ Schelbert Aaron (2007) 10.00

1 Minder Kilian (2007) 10.00
+ Ammann Dominic (2007) 10.00

1 Inniger Lars (2008) 10.00
+ Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 a Heyden Benjamin (2007) 10.00
+ Suter Thomas (2007) 10.00

1 b Hehlen Mario (2007) 10.00
+ Reber Fabio (2007) 10.00

1 c Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00
+ Zenger Beni (2007) 10.00

1 Gempeler Micha (2007) 10.00
+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00

1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 10.00
+ Ulrich Marco (2007) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 10.00
+ Frutiger Kevin (2008) 10.00

1 Bühler Hannes (2008) 10.00
+ Graber Nick (2007) 10.00

1 Brunner Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Föhn Flavio (2008) 10.00

1 Zysset Ramon (2008) 9.75
+ König Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 a Stucki Marcel (2008) 9.75
+ Frutiger Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 b Stucki Alexander (2007) 9.75
+ Zumkehr Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 c Streit Matthias (2007) 9.75
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 9.75

1 a Stegmann Sascha (2008) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 9.75

1 b Sommer Mael (2008) 9.75
+ Zumkehr Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 a Schmid Reto (2007) 9.75
+ Lee Duarte Elias (2008) 9.75

1 b Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 9.75

1 Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 9.75

1 a Oehrli Severin (2007) 9.75
+ Heinzer Maurus (2007) 9.75

1 b Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.75
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75

1 a Künzi David (2007) 9.75
+ Inniger Simon (2007) 9.75

1 b Klossner Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Matter Roman (2008) 9.75

1 c Jost Markus (2007) 9.75
+ Messerli David (2007) 9.75

1 d Isenschmid Nico (2008) 9.75
+ Zumbrunn Andrin (2008) 9.75

1 Hess Cyril (2008) 9.75
+ Graber Julian (2008) 9.75

1 a Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Kindler Micha (2007) 9.75

1 b Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75
+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 9.75

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 9.75

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75
+ Zbären Gian (2008) 9.75

1 Dietrich Hannes (2008) 9.75
+ Neukomm Levin (2008) 9.75

1 a Berger Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75

1 b Beetschen Oliver (2008) 9.75
+ Schranz Dario (2008) 9.75

1 c Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75
+ Berger Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 d Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 9.75
+ Grass Paxton (2008) 9.75

1 Messerli Elias (2008) 9.00
- Betschart André (2008) 9.00

1 Betschart André (2008) 9.00
- Messerli Elias (2008) 9.00

1 a Strahm Martin (2007) 8.75
- Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.75

1 b Steiner Marco (2007) 8.75
- Aellig Andrin (2007) 8.75

1 Schär Ari (2007) 8.75
- Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.75

1 a Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.75
- Schär Ari (2007) 8.75

1 b Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.75
- Strahm Martin (2007) 8.75

1 Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.75
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75

1 a Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75
- Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.75

1 b Aellig Andrin (2007) 8.75
- Steiner Marco (2007) 8.75

1 Zenger Beni (2007) 8.75
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.75

1 Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.75
o Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.75

1 Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.75
o Stucki Jan (2007) 8.75

1 a Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 b Zumkehr Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50

1 c Zumbrunn Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.50

1 Zbären Gian (2008) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 Ulrich Marco (2007) 8.50
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50

1 Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50

1 Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

1 Schranz Dario (2008) 8.50
o Beetschen Oliver (2008) 8.50

1 a Schelbert Aaron (2007) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 b Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Inniger Lars (2008) 8.50

1 Reber Fabio (2007) 8.50
o Hehlen Mario (2007) 8.50

1 a Neukomm Levin (2008) 8.50
o Dietrich Hannes (2008) 8.50

1 b Neiger Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 a Messerli David (2007) 8.50
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50

1 b Matter Roman (2008) 8.50
o Klossner Simon (2008) 8.50

1 a Lee Duarte Elias (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Reto (2007) 8.50

1 b Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50
o Streit Matthias (2007) 8.50

1 a König Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50

1 b Kindler Micha (2007) 8.50
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Inniger Simon (2007) 8.50
o Künzi David (2007) 8.50

1 Hostettler Simon (2007) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

1 a Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50
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1 b Graber Nick (2007) 8.50
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50

1 c Graber Julian (2008) 8.50
o Hess Cyril (2008) 8.50

1 a Frutiger Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 b Frutiger Kevin (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 Föhn Flavio (2008) 8.50
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 8.50
o Stegmann Sascha (2008) 8.50

1 Brunner Julian (2007) 8.50
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50

1 Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50

1 Berger Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50

1 Ammann Dominic (2007) 8.50
o Minder Kilian (2007) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.50
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Zimmermann David (2003) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 10.00

 
1 Vollenweider Maik (2004) 10.00

+ Minnig Nico (2003) 10.00

 
1 Steiner Raphael (2004) 10.00

+ Kauer Sandro (2003) 10.00

1 Rutsch Remo (2004) 10.00
+ Meier Urs (2003) 10.00

1 Dreyer Toni (2003) 10.00
+ Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 10.00

1 Abbühl Mike (2004) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Janick (2004) 10.00

1 Zryd Teo (2004) 9.75
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 9.75

1 Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75
+ Amann Marcel (2004) 9.75

1 Tschanz Michel (2004) 9.75
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 9.75

1 Nägeli Leandro (2003) 9.75
+ Wiedmer Marco (2003) 9.75

1 Brawand Christoph (2003) 9.75
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 9.75

1 a Zbinden David (2004) 9.00
- Reusser Patrice (2004) 9.00

1 b Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.00
- Schärz Fabian (2004) 9.00

1 c Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.00
- Imboden Lorenz (2004) 9.00

1 a Schärz Fabian (2004) 9.00
- Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.00

1 b Ruch Dominik (2003) 9.00
- Rösch Loris (2003) 9.00

1 c Rösch Loris (2003) 9.00
- Ruch Dominik (2003) 9.00

1 d Reusser Patrice (2004) 9.00
- Zbinden David (2004) 9.00

1 Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.75
- Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75

1 Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75
- Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.75

1 Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.75
- Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.75

1 a Meier Urs (2003) 8.75
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.75

1 b Martin Mathieu (2004) 8.75
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.75

1 c Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.75
o Steiner Raphael (2004) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Janick (2004) 8.50
o Abbühl Mike (2004) 8.50

1 Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50

1 Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50
o Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.50

1 Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50
o Tschanz Michel (2004) 8.50

1 Niklaus Marco (2004) 8.50
o Brawand Christoph (2003) 8.50

1 Minnig Nico (2003) 8.50
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Sven (2003) 8.50
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50

1 Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.50
o Martin Mathieu (2004) 8.50

1 Amann Marcel (2004) 8.50
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Wyssen Kilian (2006) 10.00

+ Bärtschi Mathias (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Wyss Nick (2006) 10.00

+ Abbühl Levin (2006) 10.00

 
1 Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 10.00

+ Siegenthaler Leon (2005) 10.00

1 Stucki Simon (2005) 10.00
+ Imboden Leonardo (2006) 10.00

1 a Stucki Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 10.00

1 b Strub Claudio (2005) 10.00
+ Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 10.00

1 c Strahm Florian (2006) 10.00
+ Bircher Silvan (2006) 10.00

1 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00
+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 Schärz Remo (2006) 10.00
+ Maillat Luc (2006) 10.00

1 a Moser Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Dober Mike (2006) 10.00

1 b Minnig Marc (2005) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 10.00

1 Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00
+ Joos Vital (2005) 10.00

1 Knutti Stefan (2005) 10.00
+ Reber Ramon (2005) 10.00

1 Hari Ben (2006) 10.00
+ Galli Micha (2006) 10.00

1 Haas Fabian (2006) 10.00
+ Wampfler Jens (2006) 10.00

1 Grossen Bruno (2006) 10.00
+ Tschan Roman (2006) 10.00

1 Flury Nils (2005) 10.00
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 10.00

1 a Wampfler Lukas (2005) 9.75
+ Gerber Hansueli (2005) 9.75

1 b Wälti Lars (2005) 9.75
+ Wissler Luca (2005) 9.75

1 Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.75
+ Stucki Patrick (2005) 9.75

1 Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75
+ Wittwer Simon (2005) 9.75

1 Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 9.75
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 9.75

1 Meier André (2006) 9.75
+ Bärtschi Felix (2006) 9.75

1 Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 9.75
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 9.75
+ Wampfler Florian (2005) 9.75

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75
+ Künsch Michael (2006) 9.75

1 Dubach Damian (2005) 9.75
+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 9.75

1 Brunner Dominik (2006) 9.75
+ Oester Levi (2006) 9.75

1 Blum Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 9.75

1 Stucki Kilian (2005) 9.00
- Minnig Jan (2005) 9.00



Statistische Tabelle
(nach einem Gang)

Jungschwingertag Latterbach
Latterbach, 14.09.2019

Niedersimmental ©2023 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 10.05.2023 15:47 Seite 3/4

1 Minnig Jan (2005) 9.00
- Stucki Kilian (2005) 9.00

1 a Matter Max (2005) 9.00
- Matter Florian (2005) 9.00

1 b Matter Florian (2005) 9.00
- Matter Max (2005) 9.00

1 c Eicher Cedric (2005) 9.00
- Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 9.00

1 a Berger Loris (2006) 9.00
- Aemmer Marco (2006) 9.00

1 b Aemmer Marco (2006) 9.00
- Berger Loris (2006) 9.00

1 a Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.75
- Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.75

1 b Widmer Simon (2006) 8.75
- Stucki Timon (2005) 8.75

1 c Wenger Loris (2005) 8.75
- Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.75

1 d Stucki Timon (2005) 8.75
- Widmer Simon (2006) 8.75

1 Schären Morice (2006) 8.75
- Meyer Joël (2006) 8.75

1 Meyer Joël (2006) 8.75
- Schären Morice (2006) 8.75

1 Kunz Fabian (2006) 8.75
- Inniger Adrian (2006) 8.75

1 Inniger Adrian (2006) 8.75
- Kunz Fabian (2006) 8.75

1 a Guggisberg André (2006) 8.75
- Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 8.75

1 b Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 8.75
- Guggisberg André (2006) 8.75

1 Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.75
- Wenger Loris (2005) 8.75

1 Wampfler Jens (2006) 8.75
o Haas Fabian (2006) 8.75

1 Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.75
o Minnig Marc (2005) 8.75

1 Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.75
o Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.75

1 Zingg Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

1 a Wittwer Simon (2005) 8.50
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50

1 b Wissler Luca (2005) 8.50
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50

1 Wampfler Florian (2005) 8.50
o Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.50

1 von Allmen Marco (2005) 8.50
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 Tschan Roman (2006) 8.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50

1 Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.50
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50

1 Stucki Patrick (2005) 8.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

1 Siegenthaler Leon (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 8.50

1 Reber Ramon (2005) 8.50
o Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.50

1 Oester Levi (2006) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2006) 8.50

1 Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 Maillat Luc (2006) 8.50
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50

1 Künsch Michael (2006) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 a Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Blum Nico (2006) 8.50

1 b Joos Vital (2005) 8.50
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

1 Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

1 Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 Gerber Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50

1 a Gerber Hansueli (2005) 8.50
o Wampfler Lukas (2005) 8.50

1 b Galli Micha (2006) 8.50
o Hari Ben (2006) 8.50

1 Dober Mike (2006) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 Bircher Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50

1 Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 8.50
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50

1 a Bärtschi Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.50

1 b Bärtschi Felix (2006) 8.50
o Meier André (2006) 8.50

1 Abbühl Levin (2006) 8.50
o Wyss Nick (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2011
1 Wyss Damiano (2010) 10.00

+ Dähler Flavio (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Wittwer Philipp (2009) 10.00

+ Niklaus Mike (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Wiedmer Jan (2010) 10.00

+ Hasler Oliver (2011) 10.00

1 Schürch Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Heim Silvan (2009) 10.00

1 a Schmid Cédric (2009) 10.00
+ Gwerder Livio (2010) 10.00

1 b Scheuner Adrian (2009) 10.00
+ Stucki Thomas (2010) 10.00

1 a Reichen David (2011) 10.00
+ Glücki Patrik (2010) 10.00

1 b Niederberger Erik (2009) 10.00
+ Kuster Marco (2009) 10.00

1 a Mathys Aaron (2010) 10.00
+ Bohren Kilian (2011) 10.00

1 b Lüscher Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Trachsel Livio (2010) 10.00

1 c Locher Damian (2010) 10.00
+ Umnus Jason (2010) 10.00

1 d Leibundgut Delano (2010) 10.00
+ Huguelet Ted (2010) 10.00

1 e Lauener Patrick (2011) 10.00
+ Erb Dario (2011) 10.00

1 Horat Robi (2011) 10.00
+ Wenger Cyrill (2011) 10.00

1 Hadorn Alain (2010) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Toby (2010) 10.00

1 Guggisberg Michael (2009) 10.00
+ Zehnder Sandro (2009) 10.00

1 Friedli Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Gerber Jason (2010) 10.00

1 Fiechter Samuel (2009) 10.00
+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 10.00

1 Dähler Mike (2010) 10.00
+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 10.00

1 Büchler David (2011) 10.00
+ Erb Mario (2011) 10.00

1 a Berger Lorenz (2010) 10.00
+ Käppeli Sebastiano (2010) 10.00

1 b Berchtold Luan (2009) 10.00
+ Zenger Marc (2009) 10.00

1 c Bähler Dario (2009) 10.00
+ Ruch Tim (2009) 10.00

1 Abbühl Marc (2009) 10.00
+ Schelbert Maurus (2010) 10.00

1 Wyss Lukas (2009) 9.75
+ Frutiger Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Suter Roman (2009) 9.75
+ Wyssen Lenny (2009) 9.75

1 Stettler Marc (2009) 9.75
+ Kurzen Janick (2010) 9.75

1 Sommer Jan (2010) 9.75
+ Schmitter Nino (2010) 9.75

1 a Schmid Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Horat Lenny (2009) 9.75

1 b Schenk Silas (2010) 9.75
+ Tschanz Kilian (2011) 9.75
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1 a Rösti Linus (2011) 9.75
+ von Gunten Damiano (2011) 9.75

1 b Peter Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 9.75

1 Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.75
+ Föhn Claudio (2010) 9.75

1 a Müller Roman (2009) 9.75
+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 9.75

1 b Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 9.75
+ Zurflüh Sandro (2009) 9.75

1 Mahmoud Aboedi (2010) 9.75
+ Gfeller Sven (2010) 9.75

1 Lauener Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75

1 Hodel Loris (2010) 9.75
+ von Allmen Manuel (2010) 9.75

1 Haldemann Philipp (2009) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 9.75

1 Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.75
+ Seematter Simon (2009) 9.75

1 Gafner Leon (2010) 9.75
+ Meyer Noé (2009) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Leo (2010) 9.75
+ Künzi Jona (2010) 9.75

1 Eschler Ben (2011) 9.75
+ Föhn Hendrik (2011) 9.75

1 Büchler Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Fischer Yanik (2009) 9.75

1 Betschart Leonel (2010) 9.75
+ Heimberg Fynn (2009) 9.75

1 Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.75
- Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.75

1 Petter Yanis (2009) 8.75
- Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.75

1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.75
- Petter Yanis (2009) 8.75

1 Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.75
- Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.75

1 a Zurflüh Sandro (2009) 8.75
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.75

1 b Zenger Marc (2009) 8.75
o Berchtold Luan (2009) 8.75

1 a Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.75
o Abbühl Marc (2009) 8.75

1 b Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.75
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.75

1 Horat Lenny (2009) 8.75
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.75

1 Zehnder Sandro (2009) 8.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.50

1 a Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Peter Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 b Wenger Cyrill (2011) 8.50
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50

1 von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.50
o Rösti Linus (2011) 8.50

1 a von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.50
o Hodel Loris (2010) 8.50

1 b Unternährer Armando (2010) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

1 c Umnus Jason (2010) 8.50
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50

1 a Tschanz Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Schenk Silas (2010) 8.50

1 b Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Trachsel Livio (2010) 8.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 Schmitter Nino (2010) 8.50
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50

1 Niklaus Mike (2010) 8.50
o Wittwer Philipp (2009) 8.50

1 Meyer Noé (2009) 8.50
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50

1 a Kuster Marco (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

1 b Kurzen Janick (2010) 8.50
o Stettler Marc (2009) 8.50

1 c Künzi Jona (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Leo (2010) 8.50

1 Käppeli Sebastiano (2010) 8.50
o Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.50

1 Huguelet Ted (2010) 8.50
o Leibundgut Delano (2010) 8.50

1 a Heimberg Fynn (2009) 8.50
o Betschart Leonel (2010) 8.50

1 b Heim Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 c Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
o Wiedmer Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Gwerder Livio (2010) 8.50
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50

1 a Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.50
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50

1 b Gfeller Sven (2010) 8.50
o Mahmoud Aboedi (2010) 8.50

1 Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50
o Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50

1 a Frutiger Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 b Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50
o Eschler Ben (2011) 8.50

1 a Föhn Claudio (2010) 8.50
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50

1 b Fischer Yanik (2009) 8.50
o Büchler Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 c Fankhauser Toby (2010) 8.50
o Hadorn Alain (2010) 8.50

1 a Erb Mario (2011) 8.50
o Büchler David (2011) 8.50

1 b Erb Dario (2011) 8.50
o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50

1 Dähler Flavio (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50

1 Bohren Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Mathys Aaron (2010) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 8.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50


